
NET2000.COM.AU

Broadband 
ADSL Services

About Net2000
The evolution of NET2000 began in 1993. The internet 
industry was in its infancy when a team of computer
programmers and engineers decided to combine 
their ideas and unique skills to form a working partnership.
The company Net2000 P/L was established in 1996.  Today, 
Net2000 provides service to over 6,000 home & business
clients, with the same original partnership and the same 
dedication to providing Internet Access that is both reliable 
and affordable. Net2000 specializes in wireless and ADSL 
broadband services.

ADSL Service Areas
Victoria wide - subject to availability

Application Form
NET2000 PTY LTD
2/20 Langhorne St.           Tel:  (03) 9793 7990
Dandenong Vic. 3175       Fax: (03) 9793 7989

Name:

Physical  Address:

Tel(H):

Mobile:

ADSL Phone Number:

D.O.B:

(W):

                  Alphanumeric Characters

By credit card, details below:

By cheque

CC No.: Expiry: 

Signature: Date:

UserID: Passwd:

Payment Details

I hereby declare that I have read and understood 
the terms and conditions set out by Net2000.

Option 1

Option 2

Payment
Term

Monthly

SPack1 SPack2 SPack3 SPack4

Quarterly 1/2Yearly Yearly

By Cash/EFTPOS - In Person Only

NET2000 ADSL PLANS

OPTION 1  PREMIUM  PACKAGES

Line Activation & ADSL Modem Router $220

ADSL
PACKAGES

LINE
SPEED

MONTHLY
COST

EXCESS
CHARGES

DOWNLOAD
LIMIT (MB)

Plan 1

Plan 2

Plan 3

Plan 4

Plan 5

Plan 6

Plan 7

Plan 8

256k/64k

256k/64k

512k/128k

512k/128k

512k/128k

1.5M/256k

1.5M/256k

1.5M/256k

$49.95 3,000 $0.15/mb

$0.15/mb

$0.15/mb

$0.15/mb

$0.15/mb

$0.15/mb

$0.15/mb

$0.15/mb

6,000

3,000

8,000

10,000

3,000

8,000

20,000

$69.95

$59.95

$79.95

$89.95

$79.95

$99.95

$149.95

OPTION 2 SPECIAL PACKAGES

LINE
SPEED

MONTHLY
COST

EXCESS
CHARGES

DOWNLOAD
LIMIT (MB)

ADSL
PACKAGES

EXCESS
CAPPED

200

200

$0.15/mb

$0.15/mb

$50

$60

$44.95

$59.95

SPack 1 $29.95 200 $0.15/mb $40256k/64k

512k/128k

1.5M/256k

SPack 2

SPack 3

200 $0.15/mb $70$79.95512k/512kSPack 4

Note: The excess charge over the 200mb per month is $0.15/mb 
and is capped at the amount shown in the table above. For example,
the maximum charge is $69.95 for SPack1. 
Speed is reduced to 64kbps when download exceeds 10,000Mb 
per month. 

Benefits of ADSL
    Always on connection.
    Up to 30 times faster than dialup modem.
    No dialup call cost.
    No additional telephone line is required. You may use the 
    phone and Internet at the same time.
    Higher security than dialup and cable. 
  

Additional/Optional Services
    On site setup fee $150.
    Additional filters for the phone/fax: $15 each
    Line Speed Alteration fee: $55 
    Additional Filters $15 each.
    Static IP address $11/month

Setup Cost & Conditions   
    Line Activation fee:$220 with an ADSL Modem/Router.
    Connection fee $129 with your own ADSL modem.
    Dynamic IP address.
    12 months Contract.
    Early Termination $175 pro rata til the end of the Contract.
    5 Email Addresses @net2000.com.au
    Connection is subject to availability.
    Prices includes GST

Line Activation & ADSL Modem Router $220

Specify Plan eg. Plan 4 



INTERNET

Office Hours Mon-Fri 9am-6.30pm Sat 9am-5.00pm

sales@net2000.com.au
www.net2000.com.au

Fax: (03) 9793 7989

2/20 Langhorne St.
Dandenong Vic 3175
Ph: (03) 9793 7990

NET2000
NET2000 PTY LTD (ABN 51 073 565 447)

Member Agreement
Your use of the Internet Service ("Service") provided by Net2000 
("Provider") is subjected to the terms and conditions of this 
agreement. It is your responsibility to read and understand these 
terms and conditions. This agreement begins when we accept 
your applications and can be terminated by either party giving 
at least 1 month notice.
The terms and conditions will survive any termination of this agreement.

Our responsibilities
We must provide you with the Service, notify you by mail or email of any 
variation to this agreement or any charges and fees payable by you.

We must, to the best of our ability, ensure the continuity of the Service. 
However, neither Net2000 nor it's employees, agents and information 
providers, warrants that the service will be uninterrupted and error free.

The Service is distributed on an "AS IS" basis without warranties of any 
kind.  Neither Net2000 nor anyone else involved in creating, producing 
or delivering the Service shall be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental,
special or consequential damages arising out of the use or inability to 
use the Service.
We reserve the right to suspend or cancel your access to the Service if, 
in our opinion, you breach the terms and conditions set out on this 
agreement.

Your responsibilities
You must use the Service responsibly and pay all fees and charges 
incurred for the use of the Service by the due date. The current fees 
are as shown on Net2000's web pages. We may vary these fees from 
time to time on one month's notice to you. You are responsible for the 
cost of telephone calls from your telephone to our server.

You agree that we may charge all fees to the credit card designated by 
you. In the event that we do not receive payment from the card issuer 
or its agents for any reason, you must pay all accounts due on demand. 
Failure to pay charges and fees will result in the suspension or 
cancellation of the Service.
You are responsible for all equipment and software necessary to access 
the Service. You agree not to use the Service for activities which breach 
any state, Commonwealth, or any other applicable laws. You agree not 
to infringe any third party rights while using the Service. You agree not 
to use the Service to defame, harass or menace any other person.

You agree to indemnify Net2000 including its employee or agents from
and against all actions, claims, suits, demands, liabilities, costs or 
expenses arising out of your use of the Service.

Please refer to Net2000’s web site for our Privacy Statement.

NET2000 
Services

www.net2000.com.au

Ph: (03) 9793 7990

For further information please contact us.

Broadband Wireless Connections

Broadband ADSL Connections

Dialup Connections

Domain Name Registration

Web & Domain Name Hosting

Transferring Domains

Virtual Email Addresses

Secure Server Services-SSL Service

SQL Database Access

Fixed IP

On Site Networking Service

Point-Point Wireless Networking

Broadband
ADSL 
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