### Broadband **ADSL Services**

#### PREMIUM PACKAGES **OPTION 1**

Line Activation & ADSL Modem Router \$220

# **Application Form**

### NET2000 PTY LTD

2/20 Langhorne St. Tel: (03) 9793 7990 Dandenong Vic. 3175 Fax: (03) 9793 7989

### Name:

Physical Address:								
Tel(H):	(W):							
Mobile:	D.O.B:							
UserID:	Passwd:							
	Alphanumeric Characters							
ADSL Phone Number:								
	Specify Plan eg. <b>Plan 4</b>							
Option 1								
Option 2	SPack1 SPack2 SPack3 SPack4							
	SPack1 SPack2 SPack3 SPack4							
Payment Term								
	Monthly Quarterly 1/2Yearly Yearly							
Payment Details								

By Cash/EFTPOS - In Person Only | By cheque

Date:

By credit card, details below: CC No.:

Signature:

Expiry:

I hereby declare that I have read and understood the terms and conditions set out by Net2000.

### About Net2000

The evolution of NET2000 began in 1993. The internet industry was in its infancy when a team of computer programmers and engineers decided to combine their ideas and unique skills to form a working partnership. The company Net2000 P/L was established in 1996. Today, Net2000 provides service to over 6,000 home & business clients, with the same original partnership and the same dedication to providing Internet Access that is both reliable and affordable. Net2000 specializes in wireless and ADSL broadband services.

### Benefits of ADSL

- Always on connection.
- ▶ Up to 30 times faster than dialup modem.
- No dialup call cost.
- ▶ No additional telephone line is required. You may use the phone and Internet at the same time.
- Higher security than dialup and cable.

### **ADSL Service Areas**

Victoria wide - subject to availability

## **NET2000 ADSL PLANS**

### Setup Cost & Conditions

- ▶ Line Activation fee: \$220 with an ADSL Modem/Router.
- Connection fee \$129 with your own ADSL modem.
- Dynamic IP address.
- ▶ 12 months Contract.
- Early Termination \$175 pro rata til the end of the Contract
- 5 Email Addresses @net2000.com.au
- Connection is subject to availability.
- Prices includes GST

### Additional/Optional Services

- On site setup fee \$150.
- Additional filters for the phone/fax: \$15 each
- Line Speed Alteration fee: \$55
- Additional Filters \$15 each.
- Static IP address \$11/month

ADSL PACKAGES	LINE SPEED	MONTHLY COST	DOWNLOAD LIMIT (MB)	EXCESS CHARGES
Plan 1	256k/64k	\$49.95	3,000	\$0.15/mb
Plan 2	256k/64k	\$69.95	6,000	\$0.15/mb
Plan 3	512k/128k	\$59.95	3,000	\$0.15/mb
Plan 4	512k/128k	\$79.95	8,000	\$0.15/mb
Plan 5	512k/128k	\$89.95	10,000	\$0.15/mb
Plan 6	1.5M/256k	\$79.95	3,000	\$0.15/mb
Plan 7	1.5M/256k	\$99.95	8,000	\$0.15/mb
Plan 8	1.5M/256k	\$149.95	20,000	\$0.15/mb

### **OPTION 2** SPECIAL PACKAGES

Line Activation & ADSL Modem Router \$220

	ADSL PACKAGES		MONTHLY COST		EXCESS CHARGES	EXCESS CAPPED	
	SPack 1	256k/64k	\$29.95	200	\$0.15/mb	\$40	
t.	SPack 2	512k/128k	\$44.95	200	\$0.15/mb	\$50	
	SPack 3	1.5M/256k	\$59.95	200	\$0.15/mb	\$60	
	SPack 4	512k/512k	\$79.95	200	\$0.15/mb	\$70	

Note: The excess charge over the 200mb per month is \$0.15/mb and is capped at the amount shown in the table above. For example, the maximum charge is \$69.95 for SPack1.

Speed is reduced to 64kbps when download exceeds 10,000Mb per month.

# **NET2000**

Services

**Broadband Wireless Connections** 

**Broadband ADSL Connections** 

**Dialup Connections** 

**Domain Name Registration** 

Web & Domain Name Hosting

**Transferring Domains** 

**Virtual Email Addresses** 

**Secure Server Services-SSL Service** 

**SQL Database Access** 

### **Fixed IP**

**Point-Point Wireless Networking** 

### **On Site Networking Service**

For further information please contact us.

## Ph: (03) 9793 7990 www.net2000.com.au

### NET2000 PTY LTD (ABN 51 073 565 447)

### Member Agreement

Your use of the Internet Service ("Service") provided by Net2000 ("Provider") is subjected to the terms and conditions of this agreement. It is your responsibility to read and understand these terms and conditions. This agreement begins when we accept your applications and can be terminated by either party giving at least 1 month notice.

The terms and conditions will survive any termination of this agreement.

### **Our responsibilities**

We must provide you with the Service, notify you by mail or email of any variation to this agreement or any charges and fees payable by you.

We must, to the best of our ability, ensure the continuity of the Service. However, neither Net2000 nor it's employees, agents and information providers, warrants that the service will be uninterrupted and error free.

The Service is distributed on an "AS IS" basis without warranties of any kind. Neither Net2000 nor anyone else involved in creating, producing or delivering the Service shall be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, special or consequential damages arising out of the use or inability to use the Service.

We reserve the right to suspend or cancel your access to the Service if, in our opinion, you breach the terms and conditions set out on this agreement.

### Your responsibilities

You must use the Service responsibly and pay all fees and charges incurred for the use of the Service by the due date. The current fees are as shown on Net2000's web pages. We may vary these fees from time to time on one month's notice to you. You are responsible for the cost of telephone calls from your telephone to our server.

You agree that we may charge all fees to the credit card designated by you. In the event that we do not receive payment from the card issuer or its agents for any reason, you must pay all accounts due on demand. Failure to pay charges and fees will result in the suspension or cancellation of the Service.

You are responsible for all equipment and software necessary to access the Service. You agree not to use the Service for activities which breach any state, Commonwealth, or any other applicable laws. You agree not to infringe any third party rights while using the Service. You agree not to use the Service to defame, harass or menace any other person.

You agree to indemnify Net2000 including its employee or agents from and against all actions, claims, suits, demands, liabilities, costs or expenses arising out of your use of the Service.

Please refer to Net2000's web site for our Privacy Statement.

# **NET2000**

# Broadband ADSL

INTERNET

2/20 Langhorne St. Dandenong Vic 3175 Ph: (03) **9793 7990** Fax: (03) 9793 7989

sales@net2000.com.au www.net2000.com.au

Office Hours Mon-Fri 9am-6.30pm Sat 9am-5.00pm